Illinois law.
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Section 108.506  Response to Claimed Costs and Reply 

a)	The AC Recipient may challenge the claimed costs submitted by the Agency, Delegated Unit, or the Board by filing a response.  The response must be filed within 21 days after the service of the claimed costs and must be served on all parties. 

b)	The Agency or Delegated Unit may file a reply to the AC Recipient's response to claimed costs within 14 days after the service of the response. 

c)	The Board may hold an evidentiary hearing on hearing costs. 
